
Page1of1

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: SUDABhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226010

Phone no.:0522 283802, e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in

List of items for which bidders, other than L-1, are invited to match L-1 rates for Tender
Reference No: UPMSCL/Drugs-221/22

Date: 30/01/2025

As per Clause 7(iii) of Section-II (Award of Contract) of the tender ref. no. UPMSCL/Drugs-
221/22 dated 12 November, 2024; UPMSCL invites consent from bidders whose names are
mentioned in the following items below L-1 to match their quoted rates with L-1 rate of the
corresponding item. The consent must reach this office on e-mail drugs@upmsc.in by
31.01.2025; 05:00 PM Consent sent on any other e- mail of UPMSCL shall not be entertained.
The consent shall be sent from the authorized e-mail of the bidder firm.

S.NO ITEMCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION RATEWITHOUT TAX GST% RATEWITH TAX FIRM NAME STATUS
1 D040077 Sofosbuvir 400mg ,28/30tablets per container 37.8 12 42.3360 Mylan LaboratoriesLimited L1

42.93 12% 48.08 Micronpharmaceuticals L2

Managing Director
UPMSCL

mailto:drugs@upmsc.in
mailto:drugs@upmsc.in

